7:00 P.M.
7:05 P.M.

7:10 PM.

7:15P.M.

7:30 P.M.
7:35P.M.
7:40 P.M.
7:45 P.M.

7:55 P.M.

8:05 P.M.
8:10 P.M.
8:20 P.M.
8:25 P.M.

BLOOMINGTON CITY COUNCIL
PROPOSED AGENDA

BLOOMINGTON CITY OFFICE
45 N 1t West
July 16, 2024, at 7:00 p.m.

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

GENERAL BUSINESS (ACTION ITEMS)
APPROVE BCC JUNE 18, 2024 MINUTES

BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (ACTION ITEMS)

e PARKING LOT — WAYNE LLOYD
e  POSSIBLE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTIES — WINSTON HART
e  PRE 1976 MOBILE HOMES/TITLE 44

WATER (ACTION ITEM)
ROADS (ACTION ITEM)
SEWER (ACTION ITEM)
FACILITIES (ACTION ITEM)

e  GARBAGE CAN UPDATE
e  HALL ELECTRICAL PRELIMARY UPDATE

TREASURER (ACTION ITEM)

e PAYMENT OF EXPENSES
e  DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS

CLERK (ACTION ITEM)
MAYOR (ACTION ITEM)
COMMUNITY COMMENTS (ACTION ITEM)
ADJOURNMENT (ACTION ITEM)

NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING AUGUST 20, 2024



