

BLOOMINGTON CITY COUNCIL PROPOSED AGENDA BLOOMINGTON CITY OFFICE 45 N 1<sup>st</sup> West July 16, 2024, at 7:00 p.m.

7:00 P.M.	INVOCATION	
7:05 P.M.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	
	GENERAL BUSINESS	(ACTION ITEMS)
7:10 PM.	APPROVE BCC JUNE 18, 2024 MINUTES	
7:15 P.M.	BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	(ACTION ITEMS)
	<ul> <li>PARKING LOT – WAYNE LLOYD</li> <li>POSSIBLE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTIES – WINSTON HART</li> <li>PRE 1976 MOBILE HOMES/TITLE 44</li> </ul>	
7: 30 P.M.	WATER	(ACTION ITEM)
7:35 P.M.	ROADS	(ACTION ITEM)
7:40 P.M.	SEWER	(ACTION ITEM)
7:45 P.M.	FACILITIES	(ACTION ITEM)
	<ul><li>GARBAGE CAN UPDATE</li><li>HALL ELECTRICAL PRELIMARY UPDATE</li></ul>	
7:55 P.M.	TREASURER	(ACTION ITEM)
	<ul><li>PAYMENT OF EXPENSES</li><li>DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS</li></ul>	
8:05 P.M.	CLERK	(ACTION ITEM)
8:10 P.M.	MAYOR	(ACTION ITEM)
8:20 P.M.	COMMUNITY COMMENTS	(ACTION ITEM)
8:25 P.M.	ADJOURNMENT	(ACTION ITEM)
NEXT REGULAR	RLY SCHEDULED MEETING AUGUST 20, 2024	